Disposable Cultivation Chambers
Optical bags feature integrated single use opto-chemical pH and
DO sensors, which are already pre-calibrated. Used together with
the BIOSTAT ® RM control tower, they allow high end cultivation
with full process automation.
Basic and optical bags up to 50 L size are also available with
screw caps (38 mm diameter). The screw cap can be used
for the insertion | removal of larger objects inside a laminar

Port N BioPAT® ViaMass sensor
Bag Accessories
Order Code Description
DS-------GF Light conductor cable for Flexsafe® RM optical and perfusion (1 piece)
DS-------CGF Clamp for fiber optic cable fixation (1 piece)
DS-------CV Check valves for outlet filter of Flexsafe® RM (50 pcs)
DZ-----R2FH Exhaust filter heater Flexsafe® RM
DZ-----R3FH Exhaust filter heater Flexsafe® RM, type Midisart
DZ-------BH1 Flexsafe® RM Harvest Device for gravimetric harvesting
C-Flex® and PharMed® are registered trademarks of
Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics Corporation.
Minimum Order Quantities
Article Number Product Description Quantity per Order Code
Bags per Box
Min. Order Quantity
Number of Bags
Min. Order Quantity
Number of Boxes
Flexsafe® RM Basic Bags
DFB001L Flexsafe® RM 1L basic 5 10 2
DFB002L Flexsafe® RM 2L basic 5 5 1
DFB002L----01SC Flexsafe® RM 2L basic SC 5 10 2
DFB010L Flexsafe® RM 10L basic 5 5 1
DFB010L----01SC Flexsafe® RM 10L basic SC 5 10 2
DFB020L Flexsafe® RM 20L basic 5 5 1
DFB020L----01SC Flexsafe® RM 20L basic SC 5 10 2
DFB050L Flexsafe® RM 50L basic 5 5 1
DFB050L----01SC Flexsafe® RM 50L basic screw cap 5 10 2
DFB050L----01US Flexsafe® RM 50L basic US rocker 5 5 1
DFB100L Flexsafe® RM 100L basic 2 4 2
DFB200L Flexsafe® RM 200L basic 2 4 2
Flexsafe® RM Optical Bags
DFO002L Flexsafe® RM 2L optical 5 5 1
DFO002L----01SC Flexsafe® RM 2L optical SC 5 10 2
DFO010L Flexsafe® RM 10L optical 5 5 1
DFO010L----01SC Flexsafe® RM 10L optical SC 5 10 2
DFO020L Flexsafe® RM 20L optical 5 5 1
DFO020L----01SC Flexsafe® RM 20L optical SC 5 10 2
DFO050L Flexsafe® RM 50L optical 5 5 1
DFO050L----01SC Flexsafe® RM 50L optical SC 5 10 2
DFO100L Flexsafe® RM 100L optical 2 4 2
DFO200L Flexsafe® RM 200L optical 2 4 2
Ordering Information
Disposable Cultivation Chambers 27
Article Number Product Description Quantity per Order Code
Bags per Box
Min. Order Quantity
Number of Bags
Min. Order Quantity
Number of Boxes
Flexsafe® RM Perfusion Bags
DFP002L--SM Flexsafe® RM 2L perfusion 1.2 µm 3 3 1
DFP010L--SM Flexsafe® RM 10L perfusion 1.2 µm 3 3 1
DFP020L--SM Flexsafe® RM 20L perfusion 1.2 µm 3 3 1
DFP050L--SM Flexsafe® RM 50L perfusion 1.2 µm 3 3 1
DFP002L--AT Flexsafe® RM 2L perfusion ATF 3 3 1
DFP010L--AT Flexsafe® RM 10L perfusion ATF 3 3 1
DFP020L--AT Flexsafe® RM 20L perfusion ATF 3 3 1
DFP050L--AT Flexsafe® RM 50L perfusion ATF 3 3 1
DFP100L--AT Flexsafe® RM 100L perfusion ATF 2 4 2
DFP200L--AT Flexsafe® RM 200L perfusion ATF 2 4 2
Flexsafe® RM with integrated Viamass Sensor
DFB010L----VM Flexsafe® RM 10L basic ViaMass 5 5 1
DFB020L----VM Flexsafe® RM 20L basic ViaMass 5 5 1
DFB050L----VM Flexsafe® RM 50L basic ViaMass 5 5 1
DFO002L--VM Flexsafe® RM 2L optical ViaMass 3 3 1
DFO010L----VM Flexsafe® RM 10L optical ViaMass 5 5 1
DFO020L----VM Flexsafe® RM 20L optical ViaMass 5 5 1
DFO050L----VM Flexsafe® RM 50L optical ViaMass 5 5 1
DFO100L----VM Flexsafe® RM 100L opt ViaMass 2 4 2
DFO200L----VM Flexsafe® RM 200L opt ViaMass 2 4 2
DFT002L--SMVM1 Flexsafe® RM TX 2L perf. ViaMass, TPE 3 3 1
DFT002L--SMVM2 Flexsafe® RM TX 2L perf. ViaMass, PVC 3 3 1
DFP002L--SMVM Flexsafe® RM 2L perfusion ViaMass 3 3 1
DFP010L--SMVM Flexsafe® RM 10L perfusion ViaMass 3 3 1
DFP020L--SMVM Flexsafe® RM 20L perfusion ViaMass 3 3 1
DFP050L--SMVM Flexsafe® RM 50L perfusion ViaMass 3 3 1
DFP100L--SMVM Flexsafe® RM 100L perfusion ViaMass 2 2 1
DFP200L--SMVM Flexsafe® RM 200L perfusion ViaMass 2 2 1
DFP010L--ATVM Flexsafe® RM 10L ATF ViaMass 3 3 1
DFP020L--ATVM Flexsafe® RM 20L ATF ViaMass 3 3 1
DFP050L--ATVM Flexsafe® RM 50L ATF ViaMass 3 3 1
DFP100L--ATVM Flexsafe® RM 100L ATF ViaMass 2 4 2
DFP200L--ATVM Flexsafe® RM 200L ATF ViaMass 2 4 2
Sales and Service Contacts
For further contacts, visit www.sartorius-stedim.com
Europe
Germany